Dorfpokal 2025 LG

Luftgewehr 20 Schuss [1.10.10]

offene Wertung
Mannschaft

Rang

Mannschaft
Start-Nr.

Handball 1
0070
0071
0073
0072

Schitze

Prokisch, Alexander
Prokisch, Simone
Schaible, Heike
Braun, Rainer

Genial daneben 2

0020 Schaber, Samuel
0022 Ziefle, Tobias
0023 Koch, Dominik
0021 Hummel, Heiko
Rathaus

0046 Goll, Marco
0043 GroRmann, Armin
0045 Lutz, Robin
0042 Kaupp, Marco
0044 Asprion, Jasmin
Eisenbahnfreunde 1

0010 Mast, Yannick
0009 Fischer, David
0011 Schlecht, Marc
0012 Schlecht, Moritz
Atempause

0013 Ziefle, Angelika
0015 Ehinger, Traude
0014 Jakle, Liza
Feuerwehr 1

0048
0049
0050
0047

Handball 2
0041
0040
0038
0039

Feuerwehr 2
0060
0059
0058

Latschare
0002
0001
0003

Burkhardt, Michel
Rentschler, Nico
Michel, Carsten
Azaad, Kumar

Graf, Valentin
Baumgartl, Hubert
Graf, Jens
Prokisch, Pauline

Burkhardt, Mike
Bohnet, Philip
Koch, André

Blum, Marcel

Wiebach-Rath, Annika

Rath, Marcel

142
141
135
123

150
138
122
116

149
129
128
127
110

126
125
122

66

151
116
103

123
119
115

92

134
114
101

95

131
109
109

119
114
110

Gesamt

418

410

406

373

370

357

349

349

343
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Dorfpokal 2025 LG
offene Wertung, Mannschaft

Luftgewehr 20 Schuss [1.10.10]

Rang

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Mannschaft
Start-Nr.

Schitze

Genial daneben 3

0016
0018
0019
0017

Ziefle, Timo
Holzle, Micha
Ziefle, Christoph
Essig, Matthias

Eisenbahnfreunde 2

0008 Stickel, Philipp
0006 Baumeister, Jan
0005 Shala, Endrit
0004 Schlecht, Lena
0007 Shala, Leonit
Klingendes Blei

0064 Maier, Tim

0065 Schneider, Marc
0062 Raible, Georg
0061 Hofer, Franziska
0063 Breichstein, Volker
Handball 3

0068 Homeier, Achim
0066 Strobel, Michael
0067 Braun, Noah
0069 Schweizer, Nils
Ultra-Leicht Flieger Durrweiler
0029 Kalmbach, Simon
0030 Ott, Matthias
0033 Zinser, Klaus
0032 Haug, Werner
0031 Hammerschmidt, Michael
Blro Gall+Gartner

0035 Weil3, Martina
0037 Dingler, Christina
0034 Kalmbach, Petra
0036 Gartner, Theo
Ortschaftsrat

0024 Gartner, Adolf
0027 Rothfuss, Leon
0025 Fuchs, Joachim
0026 Kaupp, Tobias
0028 Kaiser de Surco, Viktoria
Feuerwehr 3

0055 Haag, Jens

0056 Schlesinger, Adrian
0057 Fischer, Samuel
Feuerwehr 4

0051 Gartner, Mauritz
0053 Rentschler, Daniel
0052 Burkhardt, Ole
0054 Ziefle, Jakob

125
117
99
64

115
115
99
83
66

131
98
93
86
82

131
95
95
91

118
103
91
88
63

117
113
80
55

112
96
95
87
70

112
82
75

96
87
79
61

Gesamt

341

329

322

321

312

310

303

269

262
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